Redexim ?
Easy-Core 104

The Easy-Core is a pedestrian punch-action aerator suited to small
areas and places with restricted access. The coring tines rapidly
remove soil to aid de-compaction while optional solid tines can be
fitted should soil conditions require. The Easy-Core's handles can be
folded to aid transport.

Specifications

SKU

Engine

Working width (inch)

Max. Working depth (mm)

Max. Working depth (inch)

Weight (kg)

Weight (Ibs)

Hole spacing distance driving direction (mm)
Hole spacing distance driving direction (inch)
Max. Diameter solid tine (mm)

Max. Diameter solid tine (inch)

Max. Diameter hollow tine (mm)

Max. Diameter hollow tine (inch)

Number of tines

Max. capacity ( m? hr)

Max. capacity (ft? hr)

Engine oil

Redexim World Headquarters
redexim@redexim.com

+31 (0)30 69 33 227

Redexim North America
PaulH@redeximna.com
t+1(0)636 825 8300
f+1(0)636 825 8302

© 2023 Redexim World https://www.redexim.com

117.010.401
B&S 5.5 HP
14.2

70

2.75

118

260

90 x 150
35/8x6
22x70
7/8x23/4
22x16x70
5/8 x3/8x23/4
4

2043
21990

SAE 30

Redexim United Kingdom
sales@redeximuk.com
+44(0)1428 661222




