

Easy-Core 104

The Easy-Core is a pedestrian punch-action aerator suited to small areas and places with restricted access. The coring tines rapidly remove soil to aid de-compaction while optional solid tines can be fitted should soil conditions require. The Easy-Core's handles can be folded to aid transport.





Specifications	
SKU	117.010.401
Engine	B&S 5.5 HP
Working width (inch)	14.2
Max. Working depth (mm)	70
Max. Working depth (inch)	2.75
Weight (kg)	118
Weight (lbs)	260
Hole spacing distance driving direction (mm)	90 x 150
Hole spacing distance driving direction (inch)	3 5/8 x 6
Max. Diameter solid tine (mm)	22 x 70
Max. Diameter solid tine (inch)	7/8 x 2 3/4
Max. Diameter hollow tine (mm)	22 x 16 x 70
Max. Diameter hollow tine (inch)	5/8 x 3/8 x 2 3/4
Number of tines	4
Max. capacity (m² hr)	2043
Max. capacity (ft² hr)	21990
Engine oil	SAE 30